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28th January 2026 

DATE SHEET – FINAL TERM EXAM 2025-26 
 

CLASS KG to 3 ASSESSMENTS 

Date Day CL KG CL 1 CL 2 CL 3 

19th Feb Thu -- COMPUTERS -- COMPUTERS 

20th Feb Fri EVS -- COMPUTERS -- 

23rd Feb Mon -- ENGLISH -- ENGLISH 

24th Feb Tue ENGLISH -- ENGLISH -- 

25th Feb Wed -- HINDI -- HINDI 

26th Feb Thu HINDI -- HINDI -- 

27th Feb Fri -- EVS -- EVS 

28th Feb Sat -- -- EVS -- 

2nd Mar Mon -- MATHS -- MATHS 

3rd Mar Tue MATHS -- MATHS -- 

KINDLY NOTE: “ -- ” Stands for STUDY LEAVE 
 

 

Dear Parents, 

For Class KG 

❖ On all assessment days, school timings will be 8:30 AM to 10:30 AM. 

❖ Parents are required to pick up their children promptly by 10:30 AM. Please make 

necessary arrangements accordingly. 

 

For Classes 1 to 3 

❖ On all assessment days, school timings will be 7:30 AM to 10:45 AM. 

❖ Parents are required to pick up their children promptly by 10:45 AM. Please make 

the necessary arrangements accordingly. 

 

 

BEST WISHES 
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